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OEM Reference

MAZDA B45G33251A
MAZDA BJT233251A

MAZDA BKC533251

OEM Cross Reference
BOSCH 0986479D71
BOSCH 0986479D71
ASHUKI by Palidium 09901013
BREMBO 09C65211
BREMBO 09C65211
A.B.S. 09C65211
BREMBO 09C6521X
BREMBO 09C6521X
FEBI BILSTEIN 108514

FEBI BILSTEIN 108514
AKRON-MALO 1110539
AKRON-MALO 1110539
CAR 1421871
EUROREPAR 1671245480
EUROREPAR 1671245480
EUROREPAR 1676008580
EUROREPAR 1676008580
EUROREPAR 1686727180
EUROREPAR 1686727180
sbs 1815203282
shs 1815313282
A.B.S. 18384
VALEO 197668
VALEO 197668

NK 203282

shs 203282

ATE 24012502081
NK 313282
SWAG 33106924
MEYLE 35155210043
MEYLE 35155210043
MEYLE 35155210043PD
MEYLE 35155210043PD
HELLA PAGID 355120451
HELLA PAGID 355120451
MAGNETI MARELLI 360406185201
ZIMMERMANN 370305420
ZIMMERMANN 370305420
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OEM
Cross

e not found or type unknown

OEM Cross Reference

FERODO

FERODO

FERODO

TRUSTING

TRW

TRW

JAPANPARTS
JAPANPARTS

Brake ENGINEERING
Drlve+

APEC

HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS
HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS
MOTAQUIP

LPR

JURATEK

MINTEX

MINTEX

MINTEX

MINTEX

NIPPARTS
NISSHINBO
NISSHINBO
NISSHINBO
NISSHINBO

NAPA

DON

Hi-Q

APEC

DDF2465C
DDF2465C1D
DDF2465C1D
DF1581
DF6731
DF6731
DI1365
DI1365C
DI1957066
DP1010111626
DSK3137
J3303006
J3303021
LVBD1791
M5040V
MAZ138
MDC2604
MDC2604
MDC82604C
MDC82604C
N3303101
ND5033
ND5033
NDS5033K
ND5033K
PBD8620
PCD22842
SD4440
SDK6818
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